
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 65 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31132559 7PSSDB 20.50 4.70 96.35

31132593 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.50 9.05 185.52

31132644 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 20.47 4.20 85.97

31132677 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.47 3.50 71.64

31132697 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.46 3.70 75.70

31132715 P6 - (91006) Columbia HS Additions & Renovations 5PSSDB 20.47 7.55 154.55

31132758 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.41 9.05 184.71

31132801 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.39 3.70 75.44

31132806 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.58 3.70 76.15

31132826 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.47 3.50 71.64

31132841 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.48 3.95 80.90

31132855 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.44 3.50 71.54

31132876 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 20.48 4.20 86.02

31132898 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 20.43 4.20 85.81

31132920 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.43 3.70 75.59

31132938 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.44 3.50 71.54

31132955 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.44 4.20 85.85

31132979 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.41 3.50 71.44

31132999 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 20.46 4.20 85.93

31133017 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.56 4.20 86.35

31133028 P6 - (96518) Orchard Substation 5PSCC 20.47 5.45 111.56

31133050 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.49 3.70 75.81

31133066 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.47 3.95 80.86

31133088 P6 - (112915) TXDOT SH 36 (Damon) 7PSSDB 20.51 5.70 116.91

31133113 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.48 9.05 185.34

31133156 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.48 3.70 75.78

31133181 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.48 3.50 71.68

31133207 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.54 3.70 76.00

31133221 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 20.48 4.20 86.02

31133237 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.49 3.70 75.81

31133255 P6 - (96518) Orchard Substation 5PSCC 20.48 5.45 111.62

31133275 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.51 3.70 75.89

31133295 P6 - (112915) TXDOT SH 36 (Damon) 7PSSDB 20.49 5.70 116.79

31133321 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.50 3.70 75.85

31133342 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.47 4.20 85.97

31133373 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.46 3.50 71.61
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31133413 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.48 4.20 86.02

31133436 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.44 4.20 85.85

31133458 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.46 3.50 71.61

31133475 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.48 3.50 71.68

31133489 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 20.47 3.95 80.86

31133509 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.47 4.20 85.97

31133527 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.48 3.50 71.68

31133541 P6 - (112915) TXDOT SH 36 (Damon) 7PSSDB 20.51 5.70 116.91

31133572 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.39 3.70 75.44

31133591 P6 - (96518) Orchard Substation 7PSSDB 20.49 5.45 111.67

31133624 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.49 4.20 86.06

31133646 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.43 3.50 71.50

31133669 P6 - 108505 7PSSDB 20.48 6.00 122.88

31133691 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.47 3.50 71.64

31133702 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 20.45 4.20 85.89

31133728 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.48 3.70 75.78

31133742 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 20.44 4.20 85.85

31133762 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.46 3.70 75.70

31133776 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.45 3.50 71.58

31133787 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.46 4.20 85.93

31133810 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 20.48 9.05 185.34

31133880 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 20.51 3.70 75.89

31133904 P6 - 109292 7PSSDB 20.48 3.70 75.78

31133925 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.56 4.20 86.35

31133948 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 20.48 4.20 86.02

31133970 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 20.46 4.20 85.93

31133997 P6 - 117313 5PSSDB 20.52 3.70 75.92

31134011 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 20.47 4.20 85.97

31134024 5PSSDB 20.46 4.20 85.93

5905.77

5% -295.29

SUBTOTAL 5610.48

-$572.88

TOTAL $5037.60

P6 - 110625
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